ALLIANCE HEADLIGHTS:

ABPN6OB 71321R

ABP N6OB 71321L

ENGINEERED FOR PERFORMANCE. PRICED FOR VALUE.

ABPN6OB 71112R

Alliance headlights feature today’s most in-demand applications, rigorously tested
for quality, durability, and long-lasting performance. Built to meet the demands of
the road, they offer exceptional reliability at a competitive price—delivering out-

Alliance Part No.

ABP N60B 711121
ABP N60B 71112R
ABP N60B 711211
ABP N60B 71121R
ABP N60B 711221
ABP N60B 71122R
ABP N60B 71210L
ABP N60B 71210R
ABP N60B 71220L

ABP N60B 71220R

ABP N60B 71320L
ABP N60B 71320R
ABP N60B 713211

ABP N60B 71321R

ABP N60B 71340L
ABP N60B 71340R
ABP N60B 713451
ABP N60B 71345R
ABP N60B 714101
ABP N60B 71410R

ABP N60B 714201

ABP N60B 71420R

DAIMLER TRUCK

North America

OEM Part

4241
22141268
82329124
82329121
82329124
82329121
3596015C94
359601694
402038391

351438893

P54-1059-100
P54-1059-100R
P54-1059-100
P54-1059-100R
P54-6164-100
P54-6164-100R
P54-6164-100
P54-6164-100R
P54-6112-110
P54-6112-110R

P54-6102-10000L

P54-6102-10000R

Alliance™Parts - A Daimler Truck
North America Brand

(ross
Ref 1

$-24873
S-24814
31314
31315
31312
31313
§$-22794
$-22195
§-19899

$-19900

§-23242
$-23243
$-23242
$-23243
§-29318
$-29319
$-21798
$-21798
$-25815
$-25814

§-21800

$-21799

Cross Ref 2

564.960155BL
564.960155BR
564.96020C
564.96021C
564.96020C
564.96021C
564.55207
564.55208
564.55201

564.55202

564.59049
564.5905
564.59049
564.5905
564.59090SC
564.59090C
564.59090SC
564.59090SC
564.75046DCY
564.75047DCY

564.75013C

564.750114C

Make

VoLvo
VoLvo
VoLvo
VoLV
VoLvo
VoLV
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL

INTERNATIONAL

KENWORTH
KENWORTH
KENWORTH
KENWORTH
KENWORTH
KENWORTH
KENWORTH
KENWORTH
PETERBILT

PETERBILT

PETERBILT

PETERBILT

Model

UNL
VNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
ProStar
ProStar

Durastar
4100, 4200,
4300, 4400

Durastar
4100, 4200,
4300, 4400

1660
1660
1660
1660
1680
1680
1680
1680
388389
388389

519581

579587

Year

2003-2017
2003-2017
2003-2017
2003-2017
2003-2017
2003-2017
2006-2017
2006-2017
2002-2018

2002-2018

2008-2017
2008-2017
2007-2017
2007-2017
2013-2021
2013-2021
2013-2021
2013-2021
2006-2021
2006-2021

201-2024

2011-2024

Description

Driver Side, Black Housing, LED

Passenger Side, Black Housing, LED

Driver Side , Chrome Housing, Halogen
Passenger Side, Chrome Housing, Halogen
Driver Side , Black Housing,

Passenger Side, Black Housing

Driver Side , Black Housing, Halogen
Passenger Side, Black Housing, Halogen
Driver Side, Chrome Housing, Halogen

Passenger Side, Chrome Housing, Halogen

Driver Side, Chrome Housing, Halogen

Passenger Side, Chrome Housing, Halogen

Driver Side, Chrome Housing, Full LED, LED DRL

Passenger Side, Chrome Housing, Full LED, LED DRL

Driver Side, Chrome Housing, LED Projection, LED DRL

Passenger Side, Chrome Housing, LED Projection, LED DRL

Driver Side, Black Housing, LED Projection, LED DRL

Passenger Side, Black Housing, LED Projection, LED DRL

Driver Side, Projection Low Beam, Chrome Housing, Halogen
Passenger Side, Projection Low Beam, Chrome Housing, Halogen

Driver Side, Projection Low Beam, Halogen, LED Turn Signal,
LED DRL

Passenger Side, Projection Low Beam, Halogen, LED Turn Signal,
LED DRL

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © Daimler Truck North America LLC. All rights reserved.
See warranty for complete details and limitations.

ABP N6OB 71112L

ALLIANCE HEADLIGHTS:

ENGINEERED FOR PERFORMANCE. PRICED FOR VALLE.
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cA18+ FREIGHTLINER CASCADIA LED HEADLAMP

FULL LED HEADLAMP w/LED DRL & TURN SIGNAL
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1400
Lumens

Turn Signal:
Amber LED
1750 Lumens

Lens:
Polycarbonate
w/ UV-Resistant
Coating

Low Beam: 4500

High Beam: 6400
Lumens LED

Lumens LED ABP NG0B 71080

Alliance headlights product line offers the most popular applications available and

are rigorously tested for quality, durability and performance. Alliance headlights are
priced competitively and offer a great value for your dollar.

ADDITIONAL FEATURES AND BENEFITS

« SAE/DOT certified and FMVSS108 compliant for proven performance, safety,
and reliability

* 5-year UV resistant lens coating to prevent yellowing and fading

* Uniform beam patterns for improved road visibility

* IP65 Rating to block moisture and dust, extending product life

* Engineered for easy installation with a precise, factory-style fit

Cross Reference #
A66-01405-005, A66-01405-003, A66-01405-001

A66-01405-004, A66-01405-002, A66-01405-000

0catio Alliance Part #
Passenger Sice Headlight | ABP N60B 71080R
Driver Side Headlight ABP N60B 71080L

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © Daimler Truck North America LLC. All rights reserved.
See warranty for complete details and limitations.

DAIMLER TRUCK
North America

Alliance™Parts - A Daimler Truck
North America Brand

ABP N6OB 71080L
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FEATURES AND BENEFITS

BP N6OB 71030R

ALLIANCE HEADLIGHTS: ENGINEERED FOR PERFOR-
MANCE. PRICED FOR VALLE.

e OEM Fit - Precision-engineered ensuring seamless replacement and compatibility. ¢

Advanced Lighting Options - Halogen, LED, Projection, DRL & Sequential Turn Signals.

Durable Construction - Chrome & black housings resist weather, dust, and vibration.

eEasy Install - Plug-and-play with OEM connectors—no rewiring needed.
*DOT & SAE Compliant - DOT & SAE certified for legal, safe operation.
*Versatile Coverage - Fits 2001-2024 models across major truck lines.

Alliance PN

ABP N60B 71030L
ABP N60B 71030R
ABP N60B 71032L
ABP N6OB 71032R
ABP N60B 71020L
ABP N60B 71020R
ABP N60B 71030FL

ABP N60B 71030FR

ABP N60B 71060L

ABP N60B 71060R

ABP N60B 71061L

ABP N60B 71061R

ABP N60B 71080L
ABP N60B 71080R

OEM Part

A06-51907-006
A06-51907-007
A66-10064-000
A66-10064-001
A06-75737-004
A06-75737-005
A06-51908-006

A06-51908-007

A06-95605-000

A06-95605-001

A66-05475-002

A66-05475-003

A66-01405-004
A66-01405-005

Cross Ref 1
§-21988
§-21989
§-25968
§-25969
19111
$-19778
S-231

$-22372

$-19775

$-19774

33G-1110L-AS2

33G-1110R-AS2

§-29602
$-29601

Cross Ref 2
564.46057
564.46058
564.46029
564.4603

564.46035
564.46036
564.46012

564.46013

564.46037

564.46038

564.46037CLD

564.46038CRD

564.46001LM
564.46002RM

FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER

FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER

Model

P3 CASCADIA
P3 CASCADIA
P3 CASCADIA
P3 CASCADIA
(OLUMBIA
(OLUMBIA
CASCADIA

CASCADIA
M2 (100/106/112)

&2

M2 (100/106/112)
&2

M2 (100/106/112)
&2

M2 (100/106/112)
&2

P4 CASCADIA
P4 CASCADIA

2008-2017
2008-2017
2008-2017
2008-2017
2001-2021
2001-2021
2008-2017

2008-2017

2002+

2002+

2002+

2002+

2018+
2018+

Description

Driver Side, Chrome Housing, Halogen
Passenger Side, Chrome Housing, Halogen
Driver Side, Black Housing, LED

Passenger Side, Black Housing, LED

Driver Side, Chrome Housing, Halogen
Passenger Side, Chrome Housing, Halogen
Driver Side Fog Light, Chrome Housing, Halogen

Passenger Side Fog Light, Chrome Housing,
Halogen

Driver Side, Chrome Housing, Halogen

Passenger Side, Chrome Housing, Halogen

Driver Side, Chrome Housing, Full LED

Passenger Side, Chrome Housing, Full LED

Driver Side, Black Housing, Full LED, LED DRL
Passenger Side, Black Housing, Full LED, LED DRL



